Bus

Bus 6/H (lTocTnHuUa 3onoTasa gonuHa - TOpHOMbRKHBIN
komnriekc Knwo4n)

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
octnHmua 3onotasa [JonmHa — TOpHONBRKHBIA KOMMAMEKC octnHuuya 3onotasa [JonmHa — [TOpHONBRKHBIA KOMMNEKC
Kntoun Kntoun
2 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:00
[octuHuua 3onoTasa JonuHa
Wednesday 07:00
["opHONbIKHBIN KOMMNeke Knouu
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info

Direction: NoctuHmnua 3onotas JonvHa
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

50H-2133

TeL0EK
|’

KaunHoxan Januka

MukpopaioH

i

i
r
1
!
!',

AKafemMroponok

3\
Macenok KMposa

Mocenok Neonoroe
[

B 5/H (TocTuHnua 3onoTas qonuHa - [ opHONbIKHBIA BusMaps
komnnekc Knwoyw)

@ OpenStreetMap contributors


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%B1-%D0%BD-%D0%93%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%86%D0%B0-%D0%97%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BE%D1%82%D0%B0%D1%8F-%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B0-%D0%93%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8B%D0%B6%D0%BD%D1%8B%D0%B9-%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%BF%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%81-%D0%9A%D0%BB%D1%8E%D1%87%D0%B8-317145394-1139329524
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%B1-%D0%BD-%D0%93%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%86%D0%B0-%D0%97%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BE%D1%82%D0%B0%D1%8F-%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B0-%D0%93%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8B%D0%B6%D0%BD%D1%8B%D0%B9-%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%BF%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%81-%D0%9A%D0%BB%D1%8E%D1%87%D0%B8-317145394-1139329524
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%B1-%D0%BD-%D0%93%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%86%D0%B0-%D0%97%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BE%D1%82%D0%B0%D1%8F-%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B0-%D0%93%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8B%D0%B6%D0%BD%D1%8B%D0%B9-%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%BF%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%81-%D0%9A%D0%BB%D1%8E%D1%87%D0%B8-317145394-1139329524

Direction

["opHONbRKHBIA kKoMnneke Kntoum — MocTuHuya 3onoTas
JonuHa

2 stops

Open route schedule

["opHONBRKHBIA KOMMNekc Knoun

[octuHuua 3onoTasa JonuHa

Route schedule

["opHOnbRKHBIA kKoMnneke Kntoum — MocTuHuya 3onoTas
JonuHa

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: NopHOMNbRKHBIN kKOMAneke Knouu
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

6/H (MTocTnHMua 3onoTas gonuHa - FopHonbikHBLIM Komnneke Kntoun) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an
offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and

step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%B1-%D0%BD-%D0%93%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%86%D0%B0-%D0%97%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BE%D1%82%D0%B0%D1%8F-%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B0-%D0%93%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8B%D0%B6%D0%BD%D1%8B%D0%B9-%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%BF%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%81-%D0%9A%D0%BB%D1%8E%D1%87%D0%B8-317145394-1139329524

